
GLR - 017  Option Servo Saver Assembly Guide

P1, Crank 1            x1        P7, 3x4.5x0.1 Shim  x5
P2, Crank 2            x1        P8, 2x4x1 Collor x4
P3, Saver Spring    x1        P9, M2x5 TM            x2
P4, Spring Cap       x1        P10, M2x4 KM          x1
P5, BE-3625           x2        P11, M2x3 KM          x1
P6, Saver Stand     x1        P12, M2x4 TM          x1

Sep-2020

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P5

Suggest to apply screw 
glue before assembly.
Make sure the P4 is 
turn to the end.

BS-2502 not included

BS-2502 not included

Apply lubricant  
on the V surface 
during assembly.

BE-3625

BE-3625

Page 1 of 2



P6

P7
3x4.5x0.1 Shim

P10

P11

M2x4 KM

M2x3 KM

P8
2x4x1 collor

Cut offP9
M2x5 TM

Page 2 of 2

P12
M2x4 TM

M2x4 (use existing) 

Completed


